Cal Trans Projects Bidding

Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

Tuesday, January 04, 2022

CDOT 01-0F4304 BUILDING WORK, TEMPORARY SIGNAL & TRAFFIC CONTROL STATION SYSTEM Addenda: 1

1/4/22 2:00 PM 21-00451 Del Norte County $5,400,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Del Norte County About 20 Miles North Of Gasquet From Randolph Collier Tunnel To 2.5 Miles South Of The Oregon State Line
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or Class B license or a combination of Class C licenses which constitutes a majority
of the work.

120 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Cal Electro Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-223-5937 Fax: 530-221-7038
CDOT 06-0R1904 CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT, CURB RAMPS, AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS Addenda: 1
1/4/22 2:00 PM  21-00431 Kern County $6,100,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Kern County Near Arvin On Route 184 From Route 223 To 0.3 Mile North Of Route 223 And On Route 223 From 0.3 Mile West Of
Route 184 To 0.3 Mile East Of Route 184

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
130 Working Days * 25% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:

California Highway Construction Group,  Air & Vapor Barrier Contractor Office: 925-766-7014 Fax: 925-265-9101
Inc.

Cali Concrete Concrete/Masonry Contractor Office: 661-398-8143 Fax: 661-398-1382
Cen-Cal Construction Concrete/Masonry Contractor Office: 661-399-3759 Fax: 661-399-3812
ECCO Equipment Equipment Office: 530-782-2334

Houchin Brother's Equipment Rentals Equipment Office: 661-809-6838

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC. General Contractor Office: 661-367-9040

Calmex Engineering Inc. General Contractor Office: 909-546-1311

EverlLevel Holdings, LLC General Contractor Office: 951-966-9153

Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 661-387-7746

Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 661-399-3361 Fax: 661-399-3598
Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. General Contractor Office: 626-454-5222

Security Paving Company, Inc. General Contractor Office: 818-362-9200

Tennyson Electric General Contractor Office: 925-606-1038 Fax: 925-606-7656
Griffith Company Other Office: 661-392-6640 Fax: 661-393-9525
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899

CDOT 07-331004 SITE AND BUILDING WORK AT TRUCK WEIGH STATION FACILITIES Addenda: 1
1/4/22 2:00 PM 21-00428 Ventura County $4,190,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Ventura County In Thousand Oaks From Northbound Off-ramp To Southbound Off-ramp At Conejo Commercial Vehicle
Enforcement Facilities

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

180 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement
Bidders:

Silverstrand Construction General Contractor Office: 858-444-1963 Fax: 858-369-7971
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

CDOT 09-367204 ROADWAY EXCAVATION AND PLACE HMA (TYPE A) Addenda: 0
1/4/22 2:00 PM  21-00437 Kern County $1,140,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Kern County Near Tehachapi From 0.2 Mile West Of Cummings Valley Road East To 0.3 Mile East Of Cummings Valley Road East
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-13.

45 Working Days * 19% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Houchin Brother's Equipment Rentals Equipment Office: 661-809-6838
C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC. General Contractor Office: 661-367-9040
EverlLevel Holdings, LLC General Contractor Office: 951-966-9153
Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 661-387-7780
R.C. Becker and Son, Inc. General Contractor Office: 661-259-4845
Griffith Company Other Office: 661-392-6640 Fax: 661-393-9525
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899
PACIFIC PETROLEUM CALIFORNIA INC Trucking Office: 805-925-1947
CDOT 11-430674 PLANTING AND IRRIGATION, ROADWAY EXCAVATION AND SLOPE PAVING Addenda: 3
1/4/22 2:00 PM 21-00406 San Diego County $11,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Diego County At Various Locations
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-27.

950 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *
Bidders:
Silverstrand Construction General Contractor Office: 858-444-1963 Fax: 858-369-7971

Wednesday, January 05, 2022

CDOT 11-422104 RECONSTRUCT AND LINE CULVERTS. AND REPLACE INVERT CONCRETE PAVING Addenda: 1

1/5/22 2:00 PM 21-00429 San Diego County $7,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Diego County At Various Locations From 0.7 Mile West Of Flinn Springs Road Undercrossing To 0.2 Mile East Of Crestwood

Road Undercrossing
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-42.

480 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *
CDOT 12-0Q3204 REPLACE CONCRETE BARRIER & SIGN PANEL: & MODIFY LIGHTING SYSTEM Addenda: 1

1/5/22 2:00 PM 21-00445 Orange County $5,400,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Orange County In Santa Ana And Orange From 0.2 Mile West Of Bedford Road Overcrossing To 0.2 Mile West Of Tustin Avenue

Undercrossing
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of

the work: C-8, C-10.
200 Working Days * 19% DBE Requirement *

Thursday, January 06, 2022

CDOT 03-2H15U4 CONSTRUCT VEGETATION CONTROL AND PLACE HMA Addenda: 0
1/6/22 2:00 PM 21-00434 Sacramento County $5,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Sacramento County At Various Locations

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

150 Working Days * 21% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
All-American Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-617-5111 Fax: 530-267-5236
O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. General Contractor Office: 510-526-3424 Fax: 510-526-0990

MJD Engineering Sewer & Water Contractor Office: 916-696-2924 Fax: 916-721-2471
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

Frank C. Alegre Trucking, Inc. Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 209-334-2112 Fax: 209-367-0572
Contractor
West Coast Water & Trucking, Inc. Trucking Office: 916-358-8697
CDOT 06-0Y4904 INSTALL TURN SIGNS AND OBJECT MARKERS AT HORIZONTAL TURNS Addenda: 3
1/6/22 2:00 PM 21-00440 Fresno, Kern, Kings, $6,600,000 Cal-Trans
Madera, Mariposa,
And Tulare
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Fresno, Kern, Kings, Madera, Mariposa, And Tulare Counties At Various Locations

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-61 D-42, C-45, C-12.

275 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Verux, Inc. Consultant Office: 916-930-6000 Fax: 888-840-5935
Cal Valley Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 559-274-0300 Fax: 559-274-0311
CDOT 10-1F4604 RIVER BRIDGE AND ROADWAY REALIGNMENT Addenda: 1
1/6/22 2:00 PM 21-00441  San Joaquin County $7,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Joaquin County Near Holt From Middle River Bridge To 0.5 Mile East Of Middle River Bridge.
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or a combination of Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of the work.
330 Working Days * 21% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
All-American Construction, Inc. Asphalt /Road / Bridge / Heavy Office: 530-617-5111 Fax: 530-267-5236
Highway Contractor
ECCO Equipment Equipment Office: 530-782-2334
Mecom Equipment, LLC Equipment Office: 209-401-3786
Accurate Earthworks, Inc. General Contractor Office: 415-206-1192 Fax: 415-206-1194
Granite Rock Company General Contractor Office: 408-574-1400 Fax: 408-365-9548
M.A. Steiner Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 916-802-6353
OC Jones and Sons General Contractor Office: 510-526-3424 Fax: 510-526-0990
Teichert Construction General Contractor Office: 916-757-6400 Fax: 916-757-6499
MJD Engineering Sewer & Water Contractor Office: 916-696-2924 Fax: 916-721-2471
OC Jones and Sons Sub Contractor Office: 510-526-3424 Fax: 510-526-0990
City Rise Safety Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 209-365-3036 Fax: 209-333-0807
Contractor
Frank C. Alegre Trucking, Inc. Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 209-334-2112 Fax: 209-367-0572
Contractor
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 916-298-6704 Fax: 661-397-3899
West Coast Sand & Gravel Supplier Office: 209-495-7579
GCU Trucking, Inc. Trucking Office: 209-845-2117107  Fax: 209-845-2153
Sekhon & Son Trucking, Inc. Trucking Office: 209-857-0067 Fax: 866-433-9068
West Coast Water & Trucking, Inc. Trucking Office: 916-358-8697

Tuesday, January 11, 2022
CDOT 01-0E0904 CONSTRUCT NEW BRIDGE, REMOVE TWO BRIDGES, EARTHWORK AND PAVING Addenda: 4

1/11/22 2:00 PM 21-00390 Mendocino County $27,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Mendocino County Near Ukiah From 0.3 Mile West Of Russian River Bridge And Overhead To 0.3 Mile East Of County Road 144
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

1010 Working Days * 19% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:

Verux, Inc. Consultant Office:  916-930-6000 Fax: 888-840-5935
ECCO Equipment Equipment Office: 530-782-2334

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. General Contractor Office: 707-585-1221 Fax: 707-585-1601

Granite Construction Co. General Contractor Office: 707-467-4114 Fax: 707-467-4143
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type
Thompson Builders Corp. General Contractor Office: 415-456-8972 Fax: 415-459-0665
Action Sanitary, Inc Sewer & Water Contractor Office: 707-994-5068 Fax: 707-994-1947
NATIONAL Trench Safety a Division of Supplier Office: 707-239-4451 Fax: 707-584-1022
Trench Plate

Coleman Environmental Engineering, Inc. Trucking Office: 707-275-9016 Fax: 707-275-9025
(Coleman C

Gregg Simpson Trucking Trucking Office: 707-468-1654 Fax: 707-468-7448
S & S Trucking Trucking Office: 707-478-9651

Wipf Construction Trucking Office: 707-462-8741 Fax: 707-462-5409

CDOT 03-1H2404 REALIGN ROADWAY, CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT AND RELOCATE SEWER LINES Addenda: 0
111/22 2:00 PM 21-00435 Placer County $4,220,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Placer County In Auburn From 0.1 Mile South Of The Intersection Of Route 49 And Lincoln Way / Borland Avenue To Lincoln Way
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of

the work: C-8, C-12, C-42.

390 Working Days * 26% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:

ECCO Equipment

Mecom Equipment, LLC
All-American Construction, Inc.

Gabe Mendez

George Reed, Inc.

Lamon Construction Co., Inc.
McCuen Construction, Inc

McGuire and Hester

WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORP
WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORP
F3 & Associates

MJD Engineering

City Rise Safety

Hansen Brothers
Iconix Waterworks

Iconix Waterworks / Formerly Corix Water

Products
United Rentals Trench Safety
West Coast Water & Trucking, Inc.

Equipment

Equipment

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Professional Services
Sewer & Water Contractor
Sub-Contractor/Specialty
Contractor

Supplier

Supplier

Supplier

Supplier
Trucking

Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:

Office:
Office:
Office:

Office:
Office:

530-782-2334
209-401-3786
530-617-5111
916-663-3372
209-523-0734
530-671-1370
916-652-7824
916-372-8910
916-663-2425
916-663-2425
707-748-4300
916-696-2924
209-365-3036

530-273-3381
916-640-8808
855-284-1127

775-691-9367
916-358-8697

Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:

Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:

Fax:

Fax:

530-267-5236
916-663-1478
209-523-4927
530-671-7482
916-652-7602
916-372-8913

916-663-2448
707-361-0295
916-721-2471
209-333-0807
530-272-5401
916-640-8864

775-348-0133

CDOT 04-2K1904 BRIDGE REMOVAL, STRUCT CONC BRIDGE, CLEAN-PAINT STEEL, MGS &

LIGHTING

111/22  2:00 PM

Plan Issuer:

21-00421

San Francisco and
San Mateo County

CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov

$6,400,000

916-227-6224

In San Mateo County And In The City And County Of San Francisco At Various Locations

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of

the work: C-8, C-10, C-33.

260 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Bidders:

ECCO Equipment

Mecom Equipment, LLC

CF Contracting, Inc.

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
Granite Rock Company

Jos. J. Albanese, Inc.

Valentine Corporation

CMC Traffic Control Specialists

Total Traffic Control

Equipment

Equipment

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Sub-Contractor/Specialty
Contractor

Sub-Contractor/Specialty
Contractor

Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:
Office:

Office:

530-782-2334
209-401-3786
415-310-5442
707-585-1221
408-574-1400
408-727-5700
415-453-3732
415-206-1700

415-963-0427

Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:
Fax:

Addenda: 2

Cal-Trans

415-296-6437
707-585-1601
408-365-9548
408-727-0366
415-457-5820
415-206-1711
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
CDOT 11-430494 REHABILITATE BRIDGE DECK, SLABS, BEARING PADS, JOINT SEALS & OVERLAY Addenda: 0
1/11/22 2:00 PM 21-00442 Imperial County $6,800,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Imperial County Near Winterhaven At Colorado River Viaduct Bridge No. 58-0312 L/r

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12, C-32.

140 Working Days * 27% DBE Requirement *

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

CDOT 06-1C3604 COLD PLANE AC. PLACE HMA (TYPE A) AND RHMA-G Addenda: 0
112/22  2:00 PM 21-00462 Tulare County $1,890,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Tulare County In And Near Tulare From Route 137 To East Cartmill Avenue
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
35 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
United Rentals Equipment Office: 559-733-0262 Fax: 559-733-0371
Agee Construction Corp. General Contractor Office: 559-326-1344 Fax: 559-299-3503
Cal Valley Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 559-274-0300 Fax: 559-274-0311
Granite Construction Co. General Contractor Office: 559-441-5700 Fax: 559-441-5791
PAPICH CONSTRUCTION General Contractor Office: 805-473-3016 Fax: 805-481-5966
Teichert Construction General Contractor Office: 559-813-3100 Fax: 559-813-3055
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899
Hannah Trucking Service, Inc Trucking Office: 559-798-1114 Fax: 559-798-1607
CDOT 07-327604 INSTALL GUARDRAILS AND CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALLS Addenda: 0
112/22 2:00 PM 21-00444 Los Angeles County $5,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County Near Azusa At Various Locations From 0.3 Mile South Of North Fork San Gabriel River Overcrossing To 0.3
Mile North Crystal Lake Road

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-13, C-32.

250 Working Days * 26% DBE Requirement *

CDOT 08-0R9804 BUILDING WORK AND MINOR CONCRETE Addenda: 0
112/22 2:00 PM 21-00458 San Bernardino $950,000 Cal-Trans
County
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Bernardino County In Needles At The Needles Maintenance Station At 800 San Clemente Street

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or Class B license or a combination of Class C licenses which constitutes a majority
of the work.

110 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement

Thursday, January 13, 2022

CDOT 02-4H9804 INSTALL DRAPERY SYSTEM Addenda: 0
1/13/22 2:00 PM 21-00455 Lassen County $1,130,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Lassen County Near Susanville From 2.4 Miles South To 2.1 Miles South Of Antelope Radio Street
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
60 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement
Bidders:
I-5 Rentals, Inc. Equipment Office: 530-226-8081 Fax: 530-226-8083
Hat Creek Construction General Contractor Office: 530-335-5501 Fax: 530-335-5510
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

CDOT 06-1C4004 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, HMA (TYPE A), SLURRY SEAL, AND STRIPING Addenda: 0
1/13/22 2:00 PM 21-00456 Tulare County $780,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Tulare County Near Three Rivers On Route 198 From 0.3 Mile East Of Three Rivers Drive To Road To Saint Anthony And In
Woodlake On Route 245 From Saint Johns River To Cajon Avenue

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-32.

35 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
United Rentals Equipment Office: 559-733-0262 Fax: 559-733-0371
Agee Construction Corp. General Contractor Office: 559-326-1344 Fax: 559-299-3503
Cal Valley Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 559-274-0300 Fax: 559-274-0311
Granite Construction Co. General Contractor Office: 559-441-5700 Fax: 559-441-5791
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899
Hannah Trucking Service, Inc Trucking Office: 559-798-1114 Fax: 559-798-1607
CDOT 07-320204 PLANT VEGETATION AND INSTALL IRRIGATION Addenda: 0
1/13/22 2:00 PM 21-00450 Los Angeles County $3,490,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In In Los Angeles County In Los Angeles From 0.2 Mile South Of Burbank Boulevard Overcrossing To 0.3 Mile North Of Rinaldi Street

Undercrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-27.

250 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *

CDOT 12-0Q8204 COLD PLANE AC, OVERLAY WITH OGFC AND APPLY HFST Addenda: 0
1/13/22 2:00 PM 21-00446 Orange County $5,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Orange County In Tustin And Santa Ana Between Route 5/55 Separation And 0.4 Mile South Of Grand Avenue Undercrosssing.
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
120 Working Days * 18% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Haulaway Storage Container Equipment Office: 951-657-7500 Fax: 714-893-7833
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
CDOT 01-0F9204 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK Addenda: 0
1/19/22  2:00 PM 21-00473 Humboldt County $610,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Humboldt County Near Orleans 1.2 Miles West Of Siskiyou County Line
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-27.

1290 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
Hanford Applied Restroration & General Contractor Office: 707-890-7711 Fax: 707-996-6641
Conservation (Hanfo
M & S Environmental Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 530-241-1418 Fax: 530-241-9647
Contractor
NEW CDOT 03-2G2804 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY Addenda: 0
1/19/22  2:00 PM 21-00481 EIl Dorado County $1,650,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In El Dorado County At And Near El Dorado Hills At Various Locations From Latrobe Road Undercrossing To Carson Creek
Westbound Route 50 Off-ramp

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

50 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

CDOT 04-0J6204 PRECAST CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND HMA Addenda: 1
1/19/22 2:00 PM 21-00395 Alameda County $57,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

Prebid Conf: MAND 11/17 @ 10 am via WebEx

In Alameda County At Sunol And In Pleasanton And Dublin From Koopmann Road Undercrossing To Alameda County Line

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
500 Working Days * 12% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. General Contractor Office: 707-585-1221 Fax: 707-585-1601
Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 408-327-7000 Fax: 408-327-7090
Thompson Builders Corp. General Contractor Office: 415-456-8972 Fax: 415-459-0665
MJD Engineering Sewer & Water Contractor Office: 916-696-2924 Fax: 916-721-2471
CMC Traffic Control Specialists Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-206-1700 Fax: 415-206-1711
Contractor
Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
Tri Valley Water Trucks, Inc Trucking Office: 925-373-0603
CDOT 07-323404 PLACE CULVERT, REPLACE DRAINAGE SYSTEM, RECONST ROADWAY & Addenda: 0
EMBANKMENT
1/19/22 2:00 PM 21-00430 Los Angeles County $28,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County At Various Locations From Lake Hughes Road Undercrossing To 1.9 Miles North Of Templin Highway
Undercrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

430 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
ECCO Equipment Equipment Office: 530-782-2334
CDOT 07-324804 CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE PULLOUTS AND BIOFILTRATION SWALE Addenda: 0
119/22 2:00 PM 21-00460 Los Angeles County $1,020,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County In Diamond Bar At Southbound On And Off Ramp To Sunset Crossing Road

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

140 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

CDOT 08-1M0004 GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT & PLACE INDIVIDUAL SLAB Addenda: 0
REPLACEMENT
119/22 2:00 PM 21-00467 San Bernardino $1,900,000 Cal-Trans
County
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Bernardino County In Rialto And San Bernardino From North Riverside Avenue To 0.1 Mile East Of North California Street

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-32, C-61 D-06.

45 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

NEW CDOT 10-1N3204 COLD PLANE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND RESURFACE WITH RHMA Addenda: 0
119/22 2:00 PM 21-00476 Tuolumne County $890,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Tuolumne County Near Hayward From 0.7 Mile East Of Bonds Flat Road To Las Palmas Way

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
30 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:

George Reed, Inc. General Contractor Office: 209-523-0734 Fax: 209-523-4927
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Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

Thursday, January 20, 2022

CDOT 02-2J4204 HMA OVERLAY AND REPLACE AC SURFACING Addenda: 0
1/20/22  2:00 PM  21-00471  Trinity County $780,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Trinity County Near Douglas City From Browns Creek Bridge To Reading Creek Bridge
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
15 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-246-4292 Fax: 530-246-9940
Tullis, Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-241-5105 Fax: 530-241-5570
CDOT 04-264724 CIP BRIDGES, CONSTRUCT ROADWAY, RETAINING WALLS AND MODIFY Addenda: 2
ELECTRICAL
1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00418 Marin County $98,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

Prebid Conf: MAND 11/18 @ 10 am via WebEx

In Marin County In And Near Novato From 0.1 Mile South Of Franklin Avenue Overhead To 0.5 Mile South Of San Antonio Creek
Bridge

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
1000 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
ECCO Equipment Equipment Office: 530-782-2334
Ghilotti Brothers Inc General Contractor Office: 415-454-7011
Ghilotti Brothers Inc General Contractor Office: 415-454-7011 Fax: 415-454-8376
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. General Contractor Office: 707-585-1221 Fax: 707-585-1601
OC Jones and Sons General Contractor Office: 510-526-3424 Fax: 510-526-0990
MJD Engineering Sewer & Water Contractor Office: 916-696-2924 Fax: 916-721-2471
City Rise Safety Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 209-365-3036 Fax: 209-333-0807
Contractor
CMC Traffic Control Specialists Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-206-1700 Fax: 415-206-1711
Contractor
Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
S & S Trucking Trucking Office: 707-478-9651
Tri Valley Water Trucks, Inc Trucking Office: 925-373-0603
CDOT 05-0J2004 TRENCHLESS CONCRETE PIPE INSTALLATIONS AND INSTALL CONCRETE Addenda: 2
HEADWALLS
1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00436 Santa Cruz County $6,800,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Santa Cruz County Near Davenport At Various Locations From 0.3 Mile North Of Scott Creek To 0.4 Mile North Of Swanton Road
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-42, C-12.

445 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Bidders:
Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 831-763-6100 Fax: 831-761-1042
Granite Rock Company General Contractor Office: 408-574-1400 Fax: 408-365-9548
Jos. J. Albanese, Inc. General Contractor Office: 408-727-5700 Fax: 408-727-0366
City Rise Safety Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 209-365-3036 Fax: 209-333-0807
Contractor
Mission City Rebar, Inc Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 925-449-6999 Fax: 925-447-8797
Contractor

Ecological Concerns Incorporated Supplier Office: 831-459-0656 Fax: 831-459-0656
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NEW CDOT 06-1C4604 RESURFACE WITH HMA (TYPE A) AND POLYMER ASPHALT EMULSION SEAL COATAddenda: 0

1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00480 Kern County $1,120,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Kern County Near Arvin From Route 223/99 Separation To Comanche Drive
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
30 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
PACIFIC PETROLEUM CALIFORNIA INC Trucking Office: 805-925-1947
CDOT 07-319104 ADJUST VERTICAL CLEARANCE WITH ROADWAY EXCAVATION AND PLACE JPCP Addenda: 0
1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00461 Los Angeles County $2,640,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County In Long Beach At Northbound Route 710 To Eastbound Route 91 Connector

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

140 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement 12% SBE Requirement *

CDOT 07-324404 PLACE RHMA-G AND MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM Addenda: 1
1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00449 Los Angeles County $5,100,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County In Long Beach From Route 1 To San Gabriel River Undercrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-10, C-12.

115 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

NEw CDOT 10-1J1804 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND RESURFACE WITH HMA AND Addenda: 0
RHMA
1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00478 Mariposa County $4,830,000 Cal-Trans

Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Mariposa County At And Near Catheys Valley From Merced County Line To 1.7 Miles East Of Catheys Valley Park
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
60 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:

George Reed, Inc. General Contractor Office: 209-523-0734 Fax: 209-523-4927
CDOT 12-0S5804 REMOVE FALSEWORK, BACKFILL BEHIND ABUTMENTS & REPLACE APPROACH Addenda: 0
SLABS

1/20/22 2:00 PM 21-00466 Orange County $2,060,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Orange County In San Clement At El Camino Real Undercrossing
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-8.
60 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Friday, January 21, 2022

NEW CDOT 08-1K7104 REPAIR CULVERT WITH ALTERNATIVE PIPELINERS Addenda: 0
1/21/22 2:00 PM 21-00479 San Bernardino $740,000 Cal-Trans
County
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Bernardino County In And Near Barstow At Various Locations From 0.6 Mile North Of Wild Wash Road To 0.7 Mile North Of
Route 15/old Highway 58 Separation

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-42.
45 Working Days * 5% DVBE Requirement
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Tuesday, January 25, 2022

NEw CDOT 02-1H7204 CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALL, REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND HMA Addenda: 0
PAVING
1/25/22 2:00 PM 21-00475 Shasta County $2,640,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Shasta County In Redding From 0.1 Mile North Of South Redding Underpass To 0.1 Mile North Of California Street

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

80 Working Days * 17% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:

S K Construction Concrete/Masonry Contractor Office: 530-378-5317 Fax: 530-378-5319
S.T. Rhoades Construction Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-223-9322 Fax: 530-223-9222
SnL Group Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-222-5048 Fax: 530-222-5140
CDOT 04-4J9604 MINOR CONCRETE, MGS RAILING, HMA AND HMA DIKE Addenda: 1
1/25/22  2:00 PM 21-00457 Santa Clara County $3,450,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Santa Clara County In And Near San Jose From S280-n101/101 Separation To Route 17/280 Separation.

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

120 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Granite Rock Company General Contractor Office: 408-574-1400 Fax: 408-365-9548
O'Grady Paving General Contractor Office: 650-966-1926
CMC Traffic Control Specialists Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-206-1700 Fax: 415-206-1711
Contractor
Total Traffic Control Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-963-0427
Contractor
Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
NEw CDOT 05-0F9704 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, OVERLAY WITH RHMA AND REPLACE BRIDGE Addenda: 0
RAILING
1/25/22 2:00 PM 21-00477 Monterey County $3,890,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Monterey County Near Soledad From 0.5 Mile South To 0.2 Mile North Of The North Soledad Overhead
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of

the work: C-8, C-12.
110 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *
Bidders:

Granite Construction General Contractor Office: 831-763-6100 Fax: 831-761-1042
CDOT 07-323304 INSTALL DPP INFILTRATION AND CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE PULLOUT Addenda: 0
1/25/22  2:00 PM 21-00469 Los Angeles County $4,280,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angles County In Pomona At Various Locations From Phillips Ranch Road Overcrossing To 0.1 Mile East Of Reservoir Street

Undercrossing
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of

the work: C-12, C-42.
505 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *
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Wednesday, January 26, 2022

CDOT 06-0H1404 REMOVE AND REPLACE DRAINAGE SYSTEMS Addenda: 0
1/26/22  2:00 PM  21-00465 Tulare County $1,390,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Tulare County Near Springville At Various Locations From 2.4 Miles East Of Balch Park Road To 0.6 Mile West Of Wishon Road
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

50 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
Granite Construction Co. General Contractor Office: 559-441-5700 Fax: 559-441-5791
Knight's Pumping & Portable Service Supplier Office: 559-388-7146 Fax: 661-397-3899

Thursday, January 27, 2022
CDOT 04-2K7104 MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING SYSTEMS, RHMA, HMA, & REPLACE AC SURFACING Addenda: 0

1/27/22 2:00 PM 21-00474 Alameda County $5,600,000 Cal-Trans

Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224
Prebid Conf: MAND 1/19 @ 10 am
In Alameda County In Alameda From 0.1 Mile North Of San Jose Avenue To Sherman Street
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-10, C-12.
250 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Bidders:
CF Contracting, Inc. General Contractor Office: 415-310-5442 Fax: 415-296-6437
CDOT 04-4J3004 COLD PLANE AC. PLACE HMA (TYPE A) AND RHMA-G Addenda: 3
1/27/22  2:00 PM 21-00402 Napa County $8,600,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Napa County In And Near Saint Helena And Calistoga From York Creek Bridge To Route 128
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
60 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Bidders:

Verux, Inc. Consultant Office: 916-930-6000 Fax: 888-840-5935
Sterling Environmental Demolition Contractor Office: 415-716-3632 Fax: 510-638-2804
Accurate Earthworks, Inc. General Contractor Office: 415-206-1192 Fax: 415-206-1194
All-American Construction, Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-617-5111 Fax: 530-267-5236
Argonaut Constructors General Contractor Office: 707-542-4862 Fax: 707-542-4897
Ghilotti Brothers Inc General Contractor Office: 415-454-7011

Granite Construction Co. General Contractor Office: 925-574-5020 Fax: 707-467-4143
Granite Rock Company General Contractor Office: 408-574-1400 Fax: 408-365-9548
Martin Brothers Construction General Contractor Office: 916-381-0911 Fax: 916-381-1447
CMC Traffic Control Specialists Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-206-1700 Fax: 415-206-1711

Contractor
Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
S & S Trucking Trucking Office: 707-478-9651
CDOT 07-325004 INSTALL DPP INFILTRATION AND CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE PULLOUT Addenda: 0
1/27/22  2:00 PM 21-00468 Los Angeles County $4,660,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angeles County From 0.4 Mile West Of Nogales Street Overcrossing To 0.4 Mile East Of South Diamond Bar Boulevard
Undercrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-42.

505 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *
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CDOT 07-343204 CONSTRUCT PVC COATED WIRE MESH WITH TURF REINFORCING MAT Addenda: 0
1/27/22 2:00 PM 21-00459 Los Angeles County $12,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In City And County Of Los Angeles From 0.2 Miles North Of Rinaldi Street Undercrossing To Route 5/405 Separation
The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
510 Working Days * 19% DBE Requirement *

CDOT 11-423804 CONSTRUCT INDIVIDUAL SLAB, HMA, RHMA, MODIFY LANDSCAPE AND Addenda: 0
ELECTRICAL
1/27/22 2:00 PM 21-00453 San Diego County $32,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

Prebid Conf: MAND 1/11 @ 10 am via WebEx

In San Diego County On Route 94 From E94/n125 Separation In Lemon Grove To 0.1 Mile East Of Spring Street Undercrossing In La
Mesa And On Route 125 From 0.6 Mile South Of Spring Street Undercrossing Near La Mesa To Mission Gorge Road In Santee

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
475 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:
Hazard Construction Engineering, LLC General Contractor Office: 858-587-3600
Tuesday, February 01, 2022
CDOT 04-281204 HMA, RDWY EXCAVATION, STRUCTURAL CONC AND MODIFYING LIGHTING Addenda: 0
SYSTEMS
2/1/22 2:00 PM 21-00452 Napa County $42,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

Prebid Conf: MAND 1/4 @ 10 am via WebEx

In Napa County Near Napa On Route 29 From 0.7 Mile South To 0.5 Mile North Of Route 221 And On Route 221 From 0.2 Mile North
Of Route 29 To Route 29

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

790 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *

Bidders:

Ample Electric, Inc. Electrical Contractor Office: 530-795-9913

Mecom Equipment, LLC Equipment Office: 209-401-3786

Argonaut Constructors General Contractor Office: 707-542-4862 Fax: 707-542-4897
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. General Contractor Office: 707-585-1221 Fax: 707-585-1601
Granite Rock Company General Contractor Office: 408-574-1400 Fax: 408-365-9548
Thompson Builders Corp. General Contractor Office: 415-456-8972 Fax: 415-459-0665
CMC Traffic Control Specialists Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 415-206-1700 Fax: 415-206-1711

Contractor

Granite Construction Co. Supplier Office: 916-214-9316

Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
S & S Trucking Trucking Office: 707-478-9651

CDOT 07-319704 CONSTRUCT SLOPE PAVING AND STAMPED CONCRETE Addenda: 0
2/1/22 2:00 PM 21-00454 Los Angeles County $2,490,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In City And County Of Los Angeles At Various Locations On Route 10 From 0.3 Mile West To 0.1 Mile East Of Route 110/10
Separation And On Route 110 From Exposition Boulevard Undercrossing To Temple Street Undercrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-8, C-12.

110 Working Days * 23% DBE Requirement *
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Wednesday, February 02, 2022

NEW CDOT 01-0C1104 CONSTRUCT MATERIALS LABORATORY Addenda: 0
2/2/22 2:00 PM 21-00482 Humboldt County $10,700,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Humboldt County In Fortuna At The Materials Laboratory At 1050 River Ranch Road

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or Class B license or a combination of Class C licenses which constitutes a majority
of the work.

580 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Bidders:

S J R Masonry & Construction Concrete/Masonry Contractor Office: 707-839-2103 Fax: 707-839-2126
Cal Electro Inc. General Contractor Office: 530-223-5937 Fax: 530-221-7038
Redwood Coast Plumbing Plumbing & Piping Contractor Office: 707-445-1500 Fax: 000-000-0000

Thursday, February 03, 2022
CDOT 07-320404 INSTALL DPP INFILTRATION AND CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE PULLOUT Addenda: 0

2/3/22 2:00 PM 21-00470 Los Angeles County $8,400,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Los Angles County From 0.7 Mile East Of Peck Road Undercrossing To 0.5 Mile West Of Nogales Street Overcrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-42.

630 Working Days * 24% DBE Requirement *

CDOT 10-1M3504 REPLACE APPROACH SLAB AND PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY Addenda: 0
2/3/22 2:00 PM 21-00472 San Joaquin County $2,830,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Joaquin County Near Vernalis At Various Locations From Route 132 East/580 Separation To Route 132/33 Separation And
Overhead

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or a combination of Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of the work.
160 Working Days * 3% DVBE Requirement

Bidders:
AP Traffic Services, Inc. Sub-Contractor/Specialty Office: 916-997-6653
Contractor
Golden State Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking Office: 510-938-5157 Fax: 510-400-6007
NEW CDOT 11-430564 COLD PLANE, RHMA OVERLAY AND HFST, AND FIBER OPTIC CABLE Addenda: 0
2/3/22 2:00 PM 21-00483 San Diego County $30,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In San Diego County Near Lakeside And Ramona From 0.2 Mile North Of San Diego River Bridge To Route 78

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-10, C-12.

350 Working Days * DVBE participation incentive up to $250,000 *

Tuesday, February 08, 2022

CDOT 08-1K4604 RDWY EX, CONST AB, ATPB, HMA, RHMA, FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE Addenda: 0
2/8/22 2:00 PM 21-00464 Riverside County $4,460,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell.Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

Prebid Conf: MAND 1/5 @ 10 am

In Riverside County Near Moreno Valley From 0.2 Mile North Of Alessandro Boulevard Overcrossing To 0.2 Mile South Of Eucalyptus
Avenue Overcrossing

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or the following Class C license which constitutes a majority of the work: C-12.
340 Working Days * 22% DBE Requirement *



https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1079249&projectnum=CDOT21-00482&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00482
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1077451&projectnum=CDOT21-00470&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00470
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1077453&projectnum=CDOT21-00472&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00472
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1079251&projectnum=CDOT21-00483&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00483
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1077432&projectnum=CDOT21-00464&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00464

Plan# Name Bid Date & Time OPR# Location Estimate Project Type

Thursday, February 10, 2022

CDOT 12-0J34U4 CONSTR BRIDGES, RW, SW, JPCP, HMA PVMT, DRAINAGE AND ELECT SYSTEMS Addenda: 1

2/10/22  2:00 PM 21-00463 Orange County $200,000,000 Cal-Trans
Plan Issuer: CDot Maxwell. Maurer@dot.ca.gov 916-227-6224

In Orange County In Irvine, Santa Ana, And Tustin On Route 5 At Newport Avenue Undercrossing And On Route 55 From 0.4 Mile
North Of Route 55/405 Separation To 0.1 Mile South Of Route 5/55 Separation

The Contractor must have either a Class A license or any combination of the following Class C licenses which constitutes a majority of
the work: C-12, C-8.

1130 Working Days * 24% DBE Requirement *



https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1076436&projectnum=CDOT21-00463&bx=CDOT&bxup=21-00463

